
Women’s singles – Standing – A

1. SCHAETSAERT Kimberley (B6 – TTC Zele)

Women’s singles – Standing – Not Ranked

1. TINSY Zoé (NR – Palette Acier Clabecq)

2. VANDAELE Sara (NR – Gidos)

3. DEDEURWAERDER Eveline (NR – Gidos)

Women’s singles – Standing – Open

1. SCHAETSAERT Kimberley (B6 – TTC Zele)

2. VANDAELE Sara (NR – Gidos)

3. TINSY Zoé (NR – Palette Acier Clabecq)

DEDEURWAERDER Eveline (NR – Gidos)

Podium of the 2019 PTT Belgian championships (in Jette – Brussels)



Men’s singles – Sitting – A

1. BRANDS Bart (A2 – SNITT)

2. MAROTTE Benjamin (A3 – ELSH)

3. GHION Dimitri (A1 – ASCTR)

MAECK Antoine (A5 – ASCTR)

Men’s singles – Sitting – B

1. CHEMLALI Abdelaziz (B0 – ASCTR)

2. MAEBE Danny (B2 – MulTTiC Machelen)

Men’s singles – Sitting – C

1. WIJNS Francis (C4 – MulTTiC Machelen)



Men’s singles – Sitting – Open

1. BRANDS Bart (A2 – SNITT)

2. GHION Dimitri (A1 – ASCTR)

3. MEYNEN Kris (A7 – TTC Retie)

MAROTTE Benjamin (A3 – ELSH)

Men’s singles – Standing – A

1. DEVOS Laurens (A1 – Hoboken)

2. LEDOUX Marc (A3 – ELSH)

3. VAN ACKER Florian (A2 – Gullegem)

DESPINEUX Ben ((A4 – SNITT)

Men’s singles – Standing – B

1. LEMAIRE Julien (B0 – Andenne)

2. GAILLY Bruno (B4 – Palette Acier Clabecq)

3. HEYLEN Jurgen (B6 – TTC Aarschot)

LAMBERT Michel (B6 – ASCTR)

Men’s singles – Standing – C



1. MANGEN Roby (C6 – Profondeville)

2. GABRYS Vincent (C6 – Herstal)

3. HAUSTENNE Quentin (C4 – SPH Fleurus)

Men’s singles – Standing – Not Ranked

1. DE LAET Kevin (NR – MulTTiC Machelen)

2. HUVAERE Mario (NR – TTC Westhoek)

3. DELEYE Bryan (NR – Gidos)

BONTE Louis (NR – Gidos)

Men’s singles – Standing – Open

1. DEVOS Laurens (A1 – Hoboken)

2. VAN ACKER Florian (A2 – Gullegem)

3. DE SANTOS Julian (A7 – ELSH)

LEDOUX Marc (A3 – ELSH)

Men’s doubles – Sitting – Open



1. BRANDS Bart (A2 – SNITT)

MAROTTE Benjamin (A3 – ELSH)

2. GHION Dimitri (A1 – ASCTR)

MAECK Antoine (A5 – ASCTR)

3. MEYNEN Kris (A7 – TTC Retie)

CHEMLALI Abdelaziz (B0 – ASCTR)

MAEBE Danny (B2 – MulTTiC Machelen)

WIJNS Francis (C4 – MulTTiC Machelen)

Men’s doubles – Standing – Open

1. DEVOS Laurens (A1 – Hoboken)

DESPINEUX Ben ((A4 – SNITT)

2. LEDOUX Marc (A3 – ELSH)

DUQUESNE Arnaud (A6 – ASCTR)

3. MANGEN Roby (C6 – Profondeville)

HEYLEN Jurgen (B6 – TTC Aarschot)

LEMAIRE Julien (B0 – Andenne)

DE SANTOS Julian (A7 – ELSH)



Mixed doubles – Standing – Open

1. VAN ACKER Florian (A2 – Gullegem)

VANDAELE Sara (NR – Gidos)

2. DE LAET Kevin (NR – MulTTiC Machelen)

SCHAETSAERT Kimberley (B6 – TTC Zele)

3. DELEYE Bryan (NR – Gidos)

DEDEURWAERDER Eveline (NR – Gidos)


